
RESULTS

NORDIC YOUTH CHALLENGE, COPENHAGEN FEB. 26TH. 2022

BOYS Juniors FINAL

No. Name Nation Top Zone Att.Top Att.Zone Rank

601 Teodor Kirkebø NOR 4 4 16 9 1

608 Jonas Ryttov Pedersen DEN 2 4 4 5 2

602 Albin Mayer SWE 2 4 6 10 3

610 Phillip Fyhn DEN 2 3 2 4 4

609 Daniel Rowold DEN 2 3 3 3 5

611 Gustav Bozard Larsen DEN 1 4 3 13 6

607 Dennis Yakubenko SWE 3 10 7

606 Alexander Rosenthal SWE 3 11 8

QUALIFICATION

602 Albin Mayer SWE 7 8 8 9 1

609 Daniel Rowold DEN 7 8 9 10 2

608 Jonas Ryttov Pedersen DEN 7 8 10 9 3

601 Teodor Kirkebø NOR 7 8 10 13 4

611 Gustav Bozard Larsen DEN 6 8 17 16 5

610 Phillip Fyhn DEN 6 7 10 10 6

606 Alexander Rosenthal SWE 5 7 8 12 7

607 Dennis Yakubenko SWE 4 7 9 15 8

603 Paul Soukup SWE

604 Frank Hedberg Kindbom SWE

605 Alexander Ristinmaa SWE

GIRLS Juniors FINAL

504 Sunniva Øvre-Eide NOR 4 4 7 7 1

502 Anne Ackre NOR 4 4 17 14 2

506 Inga Aarhus NOR 1 4 1 14 3

501 Edel Lemvik NOR 1 4 2 20 4

509 Lukka Mörk Sigurðardóttir ICE 1 2 3 13 5

507 Sigrid Randen-Hatløy NOR 3 13 6

515 Ida Bjørstrup DEN 2 4 7

516 Anine Hjort DEN 2 6 8

505 Jun Vilde Claussen Hunskår NOR 2 7 9

503 Marthe Myrland NOR 2 8 10

QUALIFICATION
504 Sunniva Øvre-Eide NOR 8 8 15 11 1
506 Inga Aarhus NOR 7 8 10 12 2
502 Anne Ackre NOR 7 7 13 11 3
503 Marthe Myrland NOR 7 7 17 15 4
501 Edel Lemvik NOR 7 7 18 17 5
509 Lukka Mörk Sigurðardóttir ICE 6 6 9 8 6
516 Anine Hjort DEN 5 6 14 15 7
507 Sigrid Randen-Hatløy NOR 5 5 8 8 8
505 Jun Vilde Claussen Hunskår NOR 4 6 9 10 9
515 Ida Bjørstrup DEN 4 4 13 6 10
512 Annika Lorentzen DEN 3 6 4 11 11
513 Arianna Gonzalez Madsen DEN 3 6 5 12 12
511 Laura Nørgaard Hansen DEN 3 4 8 9 13
514 Sara Engell DEN 1 2 4 5 14
510 Katla Lind Jónsdóttir 2004 ICE 2 6 15
508 Siri Björelius SWE



BOYS Youth A FINAL

No. Name Nation Top ZoneAttempt TopAttempt Zone Plads

401 Trym Skuggen Landmark NOR 4 4 13 13 1

420 Magnus Hjorth Sierslev DEN 4 4 14 14 2

404 Per Ravlo Caspersen NOR 3 4 4 11 3

402 Sverre Blixt NOR 3 4 9 12 4

407 Gabriel Kern SWE 2 4 10 25 5

415 Vilhelm DEN 2 2 3 2 6

403 Alfred Kirkebø NOR 1 3 4 7 7

413 Elís Gíslason ICE 1 2 10 5 8

419 Marius Sø Andersen DEN 3 4 9

406 Antek Bąbel PL 2 2 10

417 Samuel Nicola Gulstad Larsen DEN 2 2 10

QUALIFICATION
404 Per Ravlo Caspersen NOR 8 8 8 8 1
407 Gabriel Kern SWE 8 8 9 8 2

420 Magnus Hjorth Sierslev DEN 8 8 9 8 2

401 Trym Skuggen Landmark NOR 8 8 16 9 4

415 Vilhelm DEN 6 8 14 9 5

402 Sverre Blixt NOR 6 7 7 7 6
403 Alfred Kirkebø NOR 6 7 11 11 7

419 Marius Sø Andersen DEN 6 7 16 9 8
413 Elís Gíslason ICE 4 7 9 9 9

406 Antek Bąbel PL 4 6 7 7 10

417 Samuel Nicola Gulstad LarsenDEN 3 6 8 10 11

418 Thor Rindel gudbergsen DEN 3 5 4 5 12

412 Rúnar Sigurðsson ICE 2 6 2 8 13
414 Ólafur Bjarni Ragnars ICE 2 5 5 6 14

421 Kasper Sporring DEN 1 6 1 10 15

416 William Hannibal Jensen DEN 6 12 16

411 Ellert Kári Samúelsson ICE 2 5 17

410 Alex Máni Heiðarsson ICE 2 6 18

405 Leon Belle-Tjemsland  NOR 2 7 19
422 Casper Fabricius DEN 1 4 20

408 Max Riström SWE

409 Harry Hassler SWE

423 Kristoffer Koppel DEN

GIRLS Youth A FINAL

No. Name Nation Top ZoneAttempt TopAttempt Zone Plads

303 Elise Franzen Olsen NOR 1 4 3 8 1

308 Thea Novak SWE 4 12 2

314 Carla Mohr Egelund DEN 2 6 3

309 Linda Asterling SWE 2 8 4

312 Sylvía Þórðardóttir ICE 2 9 5

302 Hanna Haftorsen Skjold NOR 1 2 6

305 Johanna Seyffert NOR 1 3 7

317 Jasmin Justesen Rønnow DEN 1 3 7

304 Hanne Sofie Biørn-Lian NOR 1 7 9

315 Selma Whyte DEN

QUALIFICATION

308 Thea Novak SWE 6 7 7 10 1



303 Elise Franzen Olsen NOR 5 6 9 8 2

309 Linda Asterling SWE 5 5 7 6 3

312 Sylvía Þórðardóttir ICE 4 4 5 5 4

314 Carla Mohr Egelund DEN 4 4 8 5 5

304 Hanne Sofie Biørn-Lian NOR 3 6 4 10 6

305 Johanna Seyffert NOR 3 6 8 12 7

317 Jasmin Justesen Rønnow DEN 3 4 7 8 8

315 Selma Whyte DEN 3 3 8 8 9

302 Hanna Haftorsen Skjold NOR 2 6 4 15 10

301 Lea Aarø Stillesby NOR 2 5 3 14 11

306 Aurora Straume Karlsen NOR 2 5 4 9 12

310 Elise Mannerstråle SWE 2 4 7 12 13

316 Freja Røjgaard DEN 1 2 3 4 14

313 Anna Valgerður Káradóttir ICE 1 4 15

307 Camilla Sørbotten MarcussenNOR

311 Malva Kappel SWE

318 Alma Madelaire DEN

BOYS Youth B FINAL

No. Name Nation Top ZoneAttempt TopAttempt Zone Plads

208 Linus Qvarnström SWE 4 4 11 8 1

207 Filip Thuresson SWE 2 4 8 12 2

203 Enok Andreas Refsnæs DevoldNOR 1 4 2 13 3

212 Paulo Mercado Guðrúnarson ICE 1 3 6 10 4

219 Vitus Bille Bernsen DEN 3 11 5

211 Garðar Logi Björnsson ICE 2 4 6

204 Lucas Vedal Utnes NOR 2 5 7

213 Jens Carlo Teilmann DEN 1 1 8

209 Sverrir Elí Guðnason ICE 1 5 9

206 Bruno Mannerstråle SWE

QUALIFICATION

203 Enok Andreas Refsnæs DevoldNOR 8 8 19 9 1

208 Linus Qvarnström SWE 7 8 13 13 2

207 Filip Thuresson SWE 7 8 14 10 3

204 Lucas Vedal Utnes NOR 5 6 14 6 4

212 Paulo Mercado Guðrúnarson ICE 5 6 15 7 5

213 Jens Carlo Teilmann DEN 4 7 10 11 6

219 Vitus Bille Bernsen DEN 4 6 11 10 7

211 Garðar Logi Björnsson ICE 4 5 7 6 8

209 Sverrir Elí Guðnason ICE 2 5 5 8 9

206 Bruno Mannerstråle SWE 2 4 4 5 10

202 Haakon Kiperberg NOR 1 4 3 6 11

214 William Pedersen DEN 5 12 12

217 Sebastian Hjarsbech DEN 3 5 13

210 Hlynur Þorri Benediktsson ICE 2 3 14

201 Olai Holtermann Ødegaard NOR

205 Jeppe Lou Larsen NOR

215 Vitus Esmann DEN

216 Sylvester Sonne-Hansen DEN

218 Elo Atlas Wichmann DEN

GIRLS Youth B FINAL

No. Name Nation Top ZoneAttempt TopAttempt Zone Plads

102 Maja Oleksy POL 4 4 5 5 1

118 Clara Nygaard Stricker-PetersenDEN 3 4 8 7 2



106 Astrid Muth SWE 2 3 4 3 3

105 Nathalie Vendsalu SWE 2 3 5 6 4

103 Martyna Stokowiec POL 1 4 3 12 5

115 Rio Jacobi DEN 1 2 1 4 6

104 Lujza Török SWE 2 2 7

113 Þórdís Una Nielsen ICE 2 12 8

119 Ronja Vickery DEN 1 1 9

112 Agnes Matthildur Helgadóttir FolkmannICE 1 1 9

107 Lucie Prune Quinon SWE 1 1 9

116 Emmelie Conders DEN

QUALIFICATION

102 Maja Oleksy POL 8 8 11 11 1

118 Clara Nygaard Stricker-PetersenDEN 8 8 15 8 2

106 Astrid Muth SWE 6 8 10 10 3

103 Martyna Stokowiec POL 6 7 10 10 4

115 Rio Jacobi DEN 6 7 10 12 5

104 Lujza Török SWE 6 7 14 15 6

105 Nathalie Vendsalu SWE 6 7 15 14 7

119 Ronja Vickery DEN 5 7 10 12 8

116 Emmelie Conders DEN 5 6 7 7 9

112 Agnes Matthildur Helgadóttir FolkmannICE 4 6 8 12 10

113 Þórdís Una Nielsen ICE 4 6 12 13 11

107 Lucie Prune Quinon SWE 3 5 9 17 12

101 Kristine Engen NOR 3 4 9 5 13

117 Lea Bühler DEN 2 4 2 9 14

111 Jenný Þóra Halldórsdóttir ICE 2 4 3 6 15

114 Kamille Winsløv Wied DEN 1 3 1 7 16

109 Þórkatla Þyrí Sturludóttir ICE 1 3 2 6 17

108 Beníta Líf Pálsdóttir ICE 1 2 18

110 Eygló Elvarsdóttir ICE

120 Maja Haugaard DEN


